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LUGAR
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MASTER 40

NUMERO NOMBRE

185
247
396
180
263
388
496
307
171
169
417
429
410
174
334
430
181
168
506
40
428
175
336
468
398
170
172
337
451
318
330
184
183
173

AVANZADAS

JUAN CARLOS RUIZ MARTINEZ
JOSE DIAZ COLULA

MIGUEL SANCHEZ

VICTOR ARTURO GONZALEZ
SEBASTIAN NORIEGA
RAMON RAMIREZ

IVAN LUNA ORTIZ

ERICK TORRES ROJAS

JORGE MARCOS MENA
FERNANDO GARCIA SANCHEZ
LEABIN XICOTENCATL

OSCAR ATONAL

ROSALIO LARA

ROBERTO CASTILLO HUERTA
JUAN CARLOS SANDOVAL
JESUS ZUNIGA

JOSE ANTONIO ARELLANO HERNANDEZ

JORGE A. TORRES

GELACIO HERNANDEZ

MARIO JUNCOS

ANTONIO CORTES

JOSE FELIX SANCHEZ MORALES
IRVING HECTOR MORALES LOPEZ
ROBELIO VARGAS

SAUL LOPEZ ROSAS

GERARDO SILVESTRE CORTES C.
AGUILAR ENRIQUE MURNOZ
EDUARDO ROJAS PEREZ
ALEJANDRO ROBLES FLORES
FABIAN ZAMUDIO LIMON
SALVADOR SANCHEZ

GALO ROJAS HERNANDEZ

JUAN CARLOS XIMELO MUNOZ
FELIPE YASSER LEAL SANCHEZ

NUMERO NOMBRE

267
394
219
395
447
446

EDNA GONZALEZ

XIMENA RAMIREZ

GRISELDA GUTIERREZ GUZMAN
MARLEN RAMIREZ

ISABEL HERNANDEZ SALINAS
YIDANM PONCE JIMENEZ

OSTO 2024

T.TOTAL DIFERENCIA
01:31:23

01:31:33 00:00:10
01:32:14 00:00:51
01:38:06 00:06:43
01:45:32 00:14:09
01:47:07 00:15:44
01:51:18 00:19:55
01:52:47 00:21:24
02:00:00 00:28:37
02:02:02 00:30:39
02:04:13 00:32:50
02:08:24 00:-7:01
02:11:35 00:40:12
02:11:39 00:40:16
02:12:09 00:40:46
02:16:21 00:44:58
02:22:54 00:51:31
02:47:53 01:16:30
02:58:16 01:26:53
02:58:18 01:26:55
01:33:20

01:34:27

01:39:55

01:52:32

01:55:54

01:55:59

02:06:56

02:06:58

02:14:04

02:14:11

02:30:54

T.TOTAL DIFERENCIA
01:25:46

01:31:38 00:05:52
01:39:34 00:13:48
01:39:36 00:13:50
01:48:04 00:22:18
01:51:02 00:25:16

vy RETO ACABIKE

G ACAJETE - PUEBLA
11 AG

Vi

01:04:30
01:04:42
01:01:48
01:07:35
01:13:17
01:14:24
01:17:23
01:17:29
01:21:20
01:25:29
01:26:26
01:29:26
01:30:50
01:23:03
01:30:42
01:35:56
01:39:37
01:39:37
01:39:37
01:39:37
01:33:20
01:34:27
01:39:55
01:50:48
01:55:54
01:55:59
02:06:56
02:06:58
02:14:04
02:14:11
02:30:54

Vi

01:25:46
01:31:38
01:39:34
01:39:36
01:48:04
01:51:02

Ey

"\
SICOTI

Cronometraje Deportivo

V2

00:26:53
00:26:51
00:30:26
00:30:31
00:32:15
00:32:43
00:33:55
00:35:27
00:38:40
00:36:03
00:37:47
00:38:58
00:40:45
00:48:36
00:41:27
00:40:25
00:43:17
00:43:17
00:43:17
00:43:17
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MASTER 60

NUMERO

198
250
224
199
238
454
453

NOMBRE

JAVIER MENESES SALAMANCA
JOSE MIGUEL QUINTERO MORALES
JAIME GARCIA RUGERIO

ROBERTO CASTILLO RUIZ

ROSARIO RIVERA BRIONES
MAURICIO VILLAFANA

FRANCISCO V.

FEMENIL PRINCIPIANTES
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NUMERO

275
400
218
304
470
498
412
426
509
435
415
455
411
499
210
377
452
208
209
211
217

MASTER 30

NUMERO

163
434
321
228
165
409
157
333
162
254
474
327
418
476
331
47
160
507

NOMBRE

GUADALUPE TORRES LARA
ARACELI MEJIA

ALEJANDRA RUIZ SANTAMARIA
JARAMILLO CONCEPCION LARA
RUTH ROJAS

NORIDA CASTELAN

KATERIN LARA

ERIKA

MARGARITA VALENTIN
LAURA GARCIA MENDOZA
ANGELICA PEREZ

DIANA CALDERON

PATRICIA MORALES

NAYELI BALDERAS

MARISOL CORTES GARCIA
KAREN VARGAS CRUZ
IRASEMA MONTENEGRO
FERNANDA TRUJILLO HERRERA
BLANCA BELEN GREGORI LOPEZ
YAXINY GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ
ROSALINDA OCHOA

NOMBRE

ESTEBAN RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ
DANIEL HERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ
MARIANO ORTIZ ACOSTA

ALDO JONATHAN BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ

MIGUEL MURNOZ BARRUECOS
JORGE ONOFRE

RAMIRO ROMERO

VICTOR ARTURO LARA PAVON

FRANCISCO JAVIER PREIGO HERNANDEZ

GUSTAVO ACOSTA FARFAN
LUIS ANTONIO HERNANDEZ
EDGAR GARCIA SANCHEZ
OMAR CORTES

SADOT CASALES

CRISTIAN AGUILAR SANTOS
JOSE CARLOS SANCHEZ

RAUL DANTE SANCHEZ ROQUE
JOSE ANTONIO NAVARRO

T.TOTAL

01:36:05
01:40:20
01:44:40
01:44:46
02:06:50
02:39:15

T.TOTAL

01:54:19
01:55:30
01:59:57
02:04:37
02:11:47
02:16:14
02:18:30
02:19:59
02:29:10
02:36:51
02:39:03
02:39:32
02:47:44
02:52:06
02:58:29
02:58:45

T.TOTAL

01:35:58
01:42:04
01:45:26
01:53:03
01:56:18
01:59:06
01:59:44
02:01:37
02:02:31
02:04:10
02:19:06
02:23:01
02:29:22
02:29:30
01:22:44
01:38:30
01:42:05
01:45:38

DIFERENCIA

00:04:15
00:08:35
00:08:41
00:30:45
01:03:10

DIFERENCIA

00:01:11
00:05:38
00:10:18
00:17:28
00:21:55
00:24:11
00:25:40
00:34:51
00:42:32
00:44:44
00:45:13
00:53:25
00:57:47
01:04:10
01:04:26

DIFERENCIA

00:06:06
00:09:28
00:17:05
00:20:20
00:23:08
00:23:46
00:25:39
00:26:33
00:28:12
00:43:08
00:47:03
00:53:24
00:53:32

Vi

01:36:05
01:40:20
01:44:40
01:44:46
02:06:50
02:39:15

Vi

01:54:19
01:55:30
01:59:57
02:04:37
02:11:47
02:16:14
02:18:30
02:19:59
02:29:10
02:36:51
02:39:03
02:39:32
02:47:44
02:52:06
02:58:29
02:58:45

Vi

01:06:39
01:10:57
01:14:58
01:19:24
01:21:32
01:23:39
01:23:18
01:23:52
01:26:25
01:27:53
01:38:11
01:41:31
01:41:35
01:44:55
01:22:44
01:38:30
01:42:05
01:45:38

V2

00:29:19
00:31:07
00:38:28
00:33:39
00:34:46
00:35:27
00:36:26
00:37:45
00:36:06
00:36:17
00:40:55
00:41:30
00:47:47
00:44:35



19
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
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161
469
397
61
326
505
167
159
158
472
444
164

MASTER 50

NUMERO

251
237
197
265
193
190
374
234
413
182
196
188
252
497
194
391
187
268
339
189
192
479
389
445
274
328
329
191
186

SALVADOR CUELLAR SANCHEZ
JORGE LUNA

ARMANDO PEREZ VAZQUEZ
RAFAEL SALAZAR

ORLANDO SOMBRERERO DE ITA
JUAN MANUEL MARTINEZ

JOSE ANTONIO JUAREZ PIMENTEL
GUSTAVO TECUALT CERVANTES
VICTOR TECUATL CERVANTES
EDGAR LEOPOLDO

JUAN PABLO JUAREZ DIAZ

JUAN ONOFRE MELENDEZ

NOMBRE

JOSE GUADALUPE CRUZ SALAS
HECTOR LOPEZ

SALVADOR CRISTIAN RAMIREZ R.
FABIAN GOMEZ CORONA

VICENTE BETANCOURT

JESUS ALBERTO CARRERA GONZALEZ
J. ALEJANDRO MARTINEZ MENDEZ
GERMAN LOPEZ

ARMANDO PEREZ

BENJAMIN COYAC HERNANDEZ
GRACIANO CORTES SAUCEDO

JOSE FRANCISCO ROJAS RAMOS
MIGUEL ANGEL MORENO RODRIGUEZ
MOISES CARREON

ARMANDO LOPEZ

REFUGIO CRUZ AVILA

MARCOS LUNA MORALES

NEPTALI HERNANDEZ BURGOS
HECTOR ROMAN ZOMPOATLECATL
MIGUEL ANGEL AQUINO SOMBRERTE
JOSE FRANCISCO PRIEGO MORALES
ESTEBAN SUAREZ VELAZQUEZ
JESUS DE LA ROSA

MARCO AURELIO ORTIZ CORTES
MARCO ANTONIO SALVADOR

JOSE MELITON GARCIA MURNOZ
ALEXANDER SANCHEZ SALINAS
RAFAEL HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ
MARCO SALAMANCA

PRINCIPIANTES VARONIL

LUGAR
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NUMERO

489
125
124
360
325
393
465
332
46

NOMBRE

CARLOS VELEZ SAN JUAN

MISAEL SILVA

ADAN SILVA

MARCELINO HERNANDEZ BECERRA
ANDRES MANUEL HERNANDEZ
VALENTIN RAMIREZ

LUCIANO ANTONIO CASTRO

NOE ZUNIGA PALMA

SAMUEL GUTIERREZ

01:47:05
01:54:17
01:56:16
01:57:46
01:59:54
02:07:14
02:16:25
02:18:19
02:35:21
02:39:39
02:58:20

T.TOTAL

01:31:21
01:36:03
01:47:14
01:48:33
01:48:56
01:49:52
01:50:38
01:55:28
01:56:07
01:59:43
02:05:38
02:07:22
02:11:37
02:11:50
02:12:08
02:16:12
02:19:42
02:22:57
02:29:15
01:38:14
01:49:43
02:00:04
02:03:50
02:12:12
02:16:39
02:19:53
02:30:54

T.TOTAL

01:19:22
01:20:01
01:21:47
01:22:35
01:23:16
01:24:52
01:25:44
01:27:19
01:27:32

DIFERENCIA

00:04:42
00:15:53
00:17:12
00:17:35
00:18:31
00:19:17
00:24:07
00:24:46
00:28:22
00:34:17
00:36:01
00:40:16
00:40:28
00:40:47
00:44:51
00:48:21
00:51:36
00:57:54

DIFERENCIA

00:00:39
00:02:25
00:03:13
00:03:54
00:05:30
00:06:22
00:07:57
00:08:10

01:47:05
01:54:17
01:56:16
01:57:46
01:59:54
02:07:14
02:16:25
02:18:19
02:35:21
02:39:39
02:58:20

Vi

01:04:21
01:07:08
01:15:37
01:14:18
01:14:22
01:17:24
01:50:38
01:21:09
01:20:06
01:20:42
01:26:48
01:29:32
01:31:17
01:30:47
01:32:10
01:33:28
01:38:51
01:38:52
01:40:08
01:38:14
01:49:43
02:00:04
02:03:50
02:12:12
02:16:39
02:19:53
02:30:54

Vi

01:19:22
01:20:01
01:21:47
01:22:35
01:23:16
01:24:52
01:25:44
01:27:19
01:27:32

V2

00:27:00
00:28:55
00:31:37
00:34:15
00:34:34
00:32:28
00:34:26
00:34:19
00:36:01
00:39:01
00:38:50
00:37:50
00:40:20
00:41:03
00:39:58
00:42:44
00:40:51
00:44:05
00:49:07



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

421
299
129
491
408
390
460
291
441
115
461
240
443
466
110
323
481
244
320
243
130
488
18
113
487
387
462
458
111
473
416
313
478
109
490
495
107
121
486
127
293
122
459
143
116
287
249
108
492
106
464
439
269
463
324
278
114
483
102
401

CRISTIAN CRUZ

CESAR ADAIR GUZMAN SANCHEZ
ALBERTO QUINTERO JIMENEZ
ARTURO MACHORRO ALMEIDA
RICARDO IXTLAMATLI

JUAN PABLO DE LA ROSA

PEDRO DIAZ

SERGIO JORGE VILLAVICENCIO Z.
JUAN PABLO VALENCIA
CRISTIAN ZEPEDA MENDEZ
HUGO DIAZ

CARLOS RODRIGO RIVERA ISLAS
LUIS ALBERTO PEDRAZA ANDRES
M. JEHIEL MENDEZ SANTA
MIGUEL IXTAMATL TOXQUI
ORLANDO ROMERO GARCIA
JUAN JOSE DE JESUS

ALEXIS HUERTA HERNANDEZ
JESUS LOZANO CRUZ
BERNARDO HUERTA

SAMUEL SANCHEZ GONZALEZ
HORACIO JIMENEZ ALMEIDA
ANGEL GUILLERMO

ALEXIS AMEZCUA DE BERNARDI
CRISTIAN MARTINEZ

VICTOR HERNANDEZ

HUGO VENTURA

VICTOR VIVIANO

JULIO IXEHUATL LINARES

ULISES LORANCA

ESQUIVEL EMILIO

RORIGO DIAZ RAMIREZ

VICTOR MORON GONZALEZ
SANTIGO BLANCO ALEGRIA
ANGEL URRIETA ULLOA
GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ YAXINY
GERARDO EMMANUEL EHLER O.
ENRIQUE CORTES GARCIA
CARLOS MARTINEZ

RAUL GONZALEZ ORTIGOZA
EDUARDO FUENTE IGNACIO
CARLOS ENRIQUE CORTES
VICTOR GUZMAN

MANUEL PALESTINO HERNANDEZ
MARCOS DE LA ROSA PRIEGO
LUIS EDUARDO RAMIREZ ESCOBAR
MARCOS ALEXANDER ORTIZ LOPEZ
IGNACIO BLANCO RAMIREZ
ISIDORO MARTINEZ

JOAQUIN COLIN

ARIEL RAMIEREZ

DIEGO HUERTA BONILLA
JOSTYN PEREZ CORTES

ADOLFO SANTIAGO

ANDRES ORTIZ SANCHEZ
MANUEL MARTINEZ SANCHEZ
MIGUEL ANGEL ROJAS CASTILLO
LUIS FERNANDO DE JESUS
JORGE ANTONIO ABDALA DELGADO
RAUL HERNANDEZ

01:27:51
01:28:11
01:29:18
01:29:20
01:29:24
01:29:48
01:31:26
01:33:22
01:36:01
01:36:37
01:36:39
01:36:41
01:38:04
01:38:09
01:38:48
01:41:32
01:44:34
01:44:35
01:44:42
01:44:44
01:44:53
01:45:25
01:45:33
01:46:02
01:46:17
01:47:24
01:47:44
01:48:07
01:48:11
01:50:25
01:50:25
01:51:48
01:51:58
01:52:45
01:53:02
01:55:32
01:55:55
01:55:57
01:56:02
01:56:05
1:57:09
02:00:05
02:00:45
02:00:46
02:00:52
02:02:29
02:02:51
02:04:57
02:06:52
02:07:10
02:08:22
02:08:28
02:08:55
02:11:30
02:11:32
02:11:42
02:12:11
02:14:09
02:14:17
02:16:22

00:08:29
00:08:49
00:09:56
00:09:58
00:10:02
00:10:06
00:12:14
00:14:00
00:16:39
00:17:15
00:17:17
00:17:19
00:18:42
00:18:47
00:19:26
00:22:10
00:25:12
00:25:13
00:25:20
00:25:22
00:25:31
00:26:03
00:26:08
00:26:40
00:26:55
00:28:02
00:28:22
00:28:45
00:28:49
00:31:03
00:31:23
00:32:26
00:31:03
00:33:23
00:33:40
00:36:10
00:36:33
00:36:35
00:36:40
00:36:43
00:37:47
00:40:43
00:41:23
00:41:24
00:41:30
00:43:07
00:43:29
00:45:35
00:47:30
00:47:48
00:49:00
00:49:06
00:49:33
00:52:08
00:52:10
00:52:20
00:52:49
00:54:47
00:54:55
00:57:00

01:27:51
01:28:11
01:29:18
01:29:20
01:29:24
01:29:48
01:31:26
01:33:22
01:36:01
01:36:37
01:36:39
01:36:41
01:38:04
01:38:09
01:38:48
01:41:32
01:44:34
01:44:35
01:44:42
01:44:44
01:44:53
01:45:25
01:45:33
01:46:02
01:46:17
01:47:24
01:47:44
01:48:07
01:48:11
01:50:25
01:50:25
01:51:48
01:51:58
01:52:45
01:53:02
01:55:32
01:55:55
01:55:57
01:56:02
01:56:05
1:57:09
02:00:05
02:00:45
02:00:46
02:00:52
02:02:29
02:02:51
02:04:57
02:06:52
02:07:10
02:08:22
02:08:28
02:08:55
02:11:30
02:11:32
02:11:42
02:12:11
02:14:09
02:14:17
02:16:22



70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
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132
112
427
425
128
322
510
256
477
123
485
131
440
126
493
494
105
404
134
135
133
139
141
142
152
233
241
138
338
484
119
104
103
101
52
480
456
120

MASTER 20

NUMERO

392
422
149
317
147
407
482
150
146
151
402
475
406
153
419
414
403

RAFAEL HERNANDEZ BARRANCO
DAVID VARGAS OSORIO

FLORES ELOY

BLAS PICHON

EDDER YAEL IBANEZ VALENCIA
RAUL SOTO PERALTA

IVAN GAEL VALDIVIA

CESAR SANCHEZ IVAN

JOEL ERICK AGUILAR

CARLOS GARCIA GUERRERO
MARIO LOZANO

DANIEL CASTANEDA ROBLE
JUAN PABLO VALENCIA CASTENEDA
GAEL UBALDO GARCIA
RAMIRO ARGUELLES

ALDO BALTAZAR HERNANDEZ
JOSE CRUZ HERRERA

LUIS NAVAJAS ROJAS

RAFAEL SENEN

MAURICIO VILLAFANA BECERRIL
FRANCISCO VALENTIN CORTES
SANTIAGO LOPEZ HUERTA
MIGUEL ISLAS RENDON
RODRIGO DIAZ RAMIREZ

SAUL SIERRA PEREZ

DIEGO JESUS LUNA SANCHEZ
ROBERTO ISLAS RECOVA

ELOY FLORES

ROMAN ROJAS CRUZ
GUILLERMO LOZANO

IVAN GREGORI LOPEZ

ERNESTO EUSEBIO MUNOZ VARGAS
DANIEL REYES ALCALA

MARCO ANTONIO MENDOZA VAZQUEZ

ALEXANDER GOMEZ
CESAR LIMON ACO
RAFAEL SUAREZ
NAIR LOZANO CRUZ

NOMBRE

FERNADO RAMIREZ

ERICK CRUZ

FERNANDO ZAMBRANO DE LA LUZ
DIEGO HANSECHKE LOPEZ
LEONARDO RAMOS RUBIN
ORLANDO SANCHEZ

EDUARDO TLAQUE

JAVIER JIMENEZ ORDAZ
SALVADOR PENA RAMOS
FRANCISCO JAVIER HERNANDEZ L.
JOSE PEDRO NOLASCO

MIGUEL CASTILLO

JESUS TRINIDAD MARTINEZ
FELIPE ROMERO OLMOS
XICONTENCATL FRANCISCO
ARMADO PEREZ

GILBERTO AGUILAR ESPITA

02:16:24
02:16:48
02:18:09
02:20:02
02:25:13
02:29:08
02:29:13
02:29:24
02:29:26
02:29:27
02:47:48
02:47:51
02:58:22
02:58:24
02:58:27
03:02:35
03:10:45
03:11:05

T.TOTAL

01:33:27
01:38:25
01:44:31
01:45:34
01:48:20
01:50:27
01:51:00
01:51:20
01:59:58
02:00:00
02:00:48
02:04:24
02:05:20
02:11:25
02:11:27
02:14:06
01:31:19

00:57:03
00:57:36
00:58:47
01:00:40
01:05:51
01:09:46
01:09:51
01:01:02
01:10:04
01:10:05
01:28:26
01:28:29
01:39:00
01:39:02
01:39:05
01:43:12
01:51:23
01:51:43

DIFERENCIA

00:04:58
00:11:04
00:12:07
00:14:53
00:17:00
00:17:33
00:17:53
00:26:31
00:26:33
00:27:21
00:30:57
00:31:53
00:37:58
00:38:00
00:40:39

02:16:24
02:16:48
02:18:09
02:20:02
02:25:13
02:29:08
02:29:13
02:29:24
02:29:26
02:29:27
02:47:48
02:47:51
02:58:22
02:58:24
02:58:27
03:02:35
03:10:45
03:11:05

Vi

01:05:22
01:09:53
01::12:15
01:15:00
01:15:05
01:18:54
01:18:32
01:17:32
01:20:57
01:22:00
01:26:47
01:27:06
01:30:52
01:30:41
01:28:50
01:32:08
01:31:19

V2

00:28:05
00:28:32
00:32:16
00:30:34
00:33:15
00:31:33
00:32:29
00:33:48
00:39:01
00:38:00
00:34:01
00:37:18
00:34:28
00:40:44
00:42:37
00:41:58
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450
148
16

JUVENIL

NUMERO

467
424
335
431
405
448
437
438
144
292
433
442
432
449
471

JULIO BASILEO
DANIEL GARCIA HERNANDEZ
SAUL SIERRA PEREZ

NOMBRE

FERNANDO FLORES SANCHEZ
GIBRAN MENA

JOSE DESIDERIO TEQUESTLE

JESUS ZUNIGA

ISSAC ORDUNA MONTERROSAS

MOISES SALVADOR

MARCO ANTONIO CARRILO BARRIENTOS
YESSEUA EMMANUEL SUAREZ BONILLA
MAURICIO GARCIA

FERNANDO CANO SANCHEZ

CRISITIAN LURHS

DIEGO JOSHUA VALENCIA

JOSE MIGUEL LUHRS

JUAN PABLO MARIN

CARLOS IVAN MORENO GARCIA

01:44:52
01:48:49
02:23:41

T.TOTAL

01:41:37
01:44:37
01:46:15
01:47:26
01:55:26
02:01:44
02:11:44
02:18:11
02:22:59
02:25:19
02:36:53
02:06:53
02:35:24

DIFERENCIA

00:03:00
00:04:38
00:05:49
00:13:49
00:20:07
00:30:07
00:36:34
00:41:22
00:43:37
00:55:16

01:44:52
01:48:49
02:23:41

Vi

01:11:01
01:12:39
01:15:38
01:17:18
01:19:25
01:27:12
01:30:44
01:38:27
01:38:01
01:44:48
01:50:36
02:06:53
02:35:24

V2

00:30:36
00:31:58
00:30:37
00:30:08
00:36:01
00:34:32
00:41:00
00:39:44
00:44:58
00:40:26
00:46:17



